
7 sEVEN SQUARE ACADEMY 

|Sr.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

SM 

This is to certify that the following are the details of the Trustees of the Managing Committee of Seven Eleven Education Society and their addresses: 

7 

8 

SEVEN SQUARE ACADEMY CBSE 

TIVRI ROAD, NEAR STAR CITY, JUCHANDRA, NAIGAON (EAST) - 401 208. " TEL.: 7039 023 711/7039 019 711 
E-mail : naigaon@sevensquareacademy.org | Website : www.sevensquareacaderny.org 

Managed by : SEVEN ELEVEW EDUCATION SOCIETY (Regd.) 
Affiliation No.: I131001 " School Code : 30961 

Name 

Mrs. Suman N Mehta 

Mr. Kailash Ramraj Singh 

Mrs. Seema Sanjay Singh 

Mrs. Jayshree Prem Singh 

Mrs. Nehal Binoy Shah 

Mr. Rakesh Rajmal Jain 

Sumarf Mehta 
Chairman 

Mr. Hasmukh Mohanlal 
Ghelot 

Mr. Rajesh Barkatali 
Surani 

TO WHOM SO EVER IT MAY CONCERN 

LIST OF SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEMBERS OF THE TRUST 
Designation in 

Committee 

President 

Secretary 

Treasurer 

a school with a difference 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Address 

D/6 Shagun Bungalow 
Golden Nest Phase II 

Mira Bhayendar Road 
Mira Road East, Thane 401107 

Flat 103, Siddeshwar aprts 
Golden Nest Phase IlI 

Mira Road (E),Thane 401107 

104, Siddeshwar Aprts 
Golden Nest Phase 3 

Mira Bhayendar Road 
Bhayendar (E) Thane 401105 

601 Rahul Dream- A, 
Rahul Park, Near Jesal Park, 
Bhayndar(E), Thane 401105 

B/11, Deepak Nagar 
B.P.Road, Bhayendar (E) 

Thane 401105 

C/212, Venkateshwar Nagar 
Cabin Road, Bhayendar (E) 

Thane 401105 

103, Chandu Niwas 

Tower, B.P.Road Bhyn(E) 
Dist Thane 401105 

Date : 

B/607, Yamuna Tower 
Jangid Complex 

Mira Road (E) 

Tel no 

9870226587 

9821696968 

9930089711 

9892608294 

9867739786 

9821432725 

9820722786 

30-08-2022 

9987829110 

Occupation 

Business 

Ex- Serviceman 

Housewife 

Services 

Housewife 

Business 

Business 

Business 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

