

SEVEN SQUARE ACADEMY CBSE

a school with a difference

Managed by: SEVEN ELEVEN EDUCATION SOCIETY (Regd.)

Affiliation No.: 1131001 • School Code: 30961

TIVRI ROAD, NEAR STAR CITY, JUCHANDRA, NAIGAON (EAST) - 401 208. • TEL.: 7039 023 711 / 7039 019 711 E-mail: naigaon@sevensquareacademy.org | Website: www.sevensquareacademy.org

Date:

30-08-2022

TO WHOM SO EVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that the following are the details of the Trustees of the Managing Committee of Seven Eleven Education Society and their addresses:

LIST OF SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEMBERS OF THE TRUST

Sr.No.	Name	Designation in Committee	Address	Tel no	Occupation
1	Mrs. Suman N Mehta	President	D/6 Shagun Bungalow Golden Nest Phase III Mira Bhayendar Road Mira Road East, Thane 401107	9870226587	Business
2	Mr. Kailash Ramraj Singh	Secretary	Flat 103, Siddeshwar aprts Golden Nest Phase III Mira Road (E),Thane 401107	9821696968	Ex- Serviceman
3	Mrs. Seema Sanjay Singh	Treasurer	104, Siddeshwar Aprts Golden Nest Phase 3 Mira Bhayendar Road Bhayendar (E) Thane 401105	9930089711	Housewife
4	Mrs. Jayshree Prem Singh	Member	601 Rahul Dream- A, Rahul Park, Near Jesal Park, Bhayndar(E), Thane 401105	9892608294	Services
5	Mrs. Nehal Binoy Shah	Member	B/11, Deepak Nagar B.P.Road, Bhayendar (E) Thane 401105	9867739786	Housewife
6	Mr. Rakesh Rajmal Jain	Member	C/212, Venkateshwar Nagar Cabin Road, Bhayendar (E) Thane 401105	9821432725	Business
7	Mr. Hasmukh Mohanlal Ghelot	Member	103, Chandu Niwas Tower, B.P.Road Bhyn(E) Dist Thane 401105	9820722786	Business
8	Mr. Rajesh Barkatali Surani	Member	B/607, Yamuna Tower Jangid Complex Mira Road (E)	9987829110	Business
	nmehla				

Sumar N Mehta Chairman